
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Standard

Qualified:

Friday

150 215

9 3

BARBARA

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________112221

Distance SCT

171
169
169

59
63
63

22 & 26

          18

          16

167
167

66
66

          14

          12

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.75-2.95yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

Dempsey Kelley Fallon214 All AmericanU14181712 52.78 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   3.16

Kenzie Lisa White142 All AmericanU14886914 70.60 4.60 0 0 1 0 20 24.60 1   2.37

Peavey Clare Freeman220 ACDU14982616 45.88 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.68

Willow Linda White226 SheltieU14640316 76.26 13.26 0 1 2 0 45 58.26 2   2.22

Apache Moon Nick Duncan150 BCU15019618 55.77 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.03

Matilda Julie Baclene154 Mini AussieU14357518 59.04 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  2.86

Zing Kaye Juhl196 McNabU14786522 53.44 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   3.20

Sparky Cindy Wilde190 All AmericanU14558322 68.09 9.09 0 0 0 0 0 9.09 2   2.51

Kenya Linda Knowles292 TervU14749526 51.28 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   3.33

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Standard

Qualified:

Friday

149 150

1 0

BARBARA

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0010

Distance SCT

171
169
167

62
66
69

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Trixie Lorie Abbott098 BCU14488416 42.15 0.00 0 2 1 0 30 30.00 1   4.06

Perf II StandardFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CAAdvanced GamblersFriday

EOpening Path Opning Clsing TotalGam?

BARBARA

Pts

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

PointsGot

1251 100

4 2
Principle Gamble Type : Contact or Weave Poles

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100120

Point System

Joker

Value

Time Allowed

Open Joker

26 1357 30 30 15
22 1357 30 30 15
18 1357 30 30 16
16 1357 30 30 16
14 1357 30 30 17
12 1357 30 30 17

Dempsey Kelley Fallon214 All AmericaU14181712 0.00 0 28 0 1  1335171511  2844.46

Matilda Julie Baclene154 Mini AussieU14357518 0.00 0 27 30 1 Q151715115 Y 5743.21

Cash Sally Connell298 BCU14987522 0.00 0 28 30 1 Q033517171 Y 5842.56

Ticket Kate Erhart192 BCU14739422 0.00 0 31 0 2  151717153  3124.19

Advanced GamblersFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Snooker

Qualified:

Friday

1125 1130

3 1

BARBARA

Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________000120

Time Allowed

5026

5022

5218

5216

5412

5414

Course Type : 50-60 Modified Standard

Matilda Julie Baclene154 Mini AussieU14357518 0 24 27 1 Q17171313 7 5153.75

Ticket Kate Erhart192 BCU14739422 0 21 14 1  17171013 5 3536.07

Roxie Cheryl Sawyer278 BCU14712522 0 16 0 2  171610 0 16NT

Advanced SnookerFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Jumpers

Qualified:

Friday

1017 1030

5 0

BARBARA

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________020120

Distance SCT

161
159
159

43
45
45

22 & 26

          18

          16

157
157

48
48

          14

          12

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Olive Vici Whisner212 JRTU14287514 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Kenzie Lisa White142 All AmericanU14886914 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Matilda Julie Baclene154 Mini AussieU14357518 38.23 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.16

Roxie Cheryl Sawyer278 BCU14712522 50.83 7.83 0 0 0 0 0 7.83 1   3.17

Ticket Kate Erhart192 BCU14739422 39.44 0.00 0 0 2 0 40 40.00 2   4.08

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Sep 16-18 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Jumpers

Qualified:

Friday

1008 1010

2 0

BARBARA

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0020

Distance SCT

161
159
157

46
48
51

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Trixie Lorie Abbott098 BCU14488416 26.60 0.00 0 0 1 1 E E   6.05

Zinnia Mo Carroll134 All AmericanU14622016 53.28 0.00 0 0 1 1 E E   3.02

Perf II JumpersFriday


